
TIMING: 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM 
 

 

 

DATE SHEET FOR MBA EXAMINATION FALL – 2017 

 

Date Day MBA 1st MBA 3rd MBA 7th 
20-02-2018 Tuesday Business 

Communication-I 
 Investment & 

Portfolio 

Management 
21-02-2018 Wednesday  Marketing Management  

22-02-2018 Thursday Fundamental of 

Business 
 Consumer Banking 

23-02-2018 Friday  Strategic Management  
24-02-2018 Saturday Financial Accounting  Banking Law and 

Practices 
26-02-2018 Monday  Cost Accounting   
27-02-2018 Tuesday Principles of 

Management 
 Bank Management 

28-02-2018 Wednesday  Business Finance  
01-03-2018 Thursday Computer Orientation 

and Packages 
 Corporate 

Governance 
02-03-2018 Friday  Org. Theory & Behavior  

     

 

Note: In case of any conflict intimate this office within 5 days  

 

Deputy Controller of Examination 

University of Swabi 

 


